
Apache Corporation 
303 Veterans Airpark Lane, #3000 
Midland, TX 79705 

Tony Federal #056 
Eddy County, New Mexico 

226 2.26 0.25 0.44 0.99 0.99 
340 1.14 0.50 0.88 1.00 1.99 
578 2.38 0.80 1.40 3.33 5.32 
784 2.06 0.60 1.05 2.16 7.48 
1040 2.56 0.50 0.88 2.24 9.72 
1258 2.18 1.10 1.93 4.20 13.92 
1424 1.66 0.90 1.58 2.61 16.53 
1595 1.71 1.10 1.93 3.29 19.82 
1765 1.70 0.90 1.58 2.68 22.50 
1935 1.70 1.00 1.75 2.98 25.48 
2447 5.12 1.10 1.93 9.86 35.33 
2618 1.71 0.80 1.40 2.39 37.73 
2789 1.71 1.20 2.10 3.59 41.32 
2959 1.70 1.10 1.93 3.27 44.59 
3130 1.71 0.40 0.70 1.20 45.79 
3301 1.71 0.50 0.88 1.50 47.28 
3429 1.28 1.00 1.75 2.24 49.52 
3535 1.06 0.70 1.23 1.30 50.82 
3797 2.62 0.90 1.58 4.13 54.95 
4010 2.13 0.70 1.23 2.61 57.56 
4266 2.56 0.80 1.40 3.58 61.14 
4479 2.13 0.90 1.58 3.35 64.50 
4649 1.70 0.80 1.40 2.38 66.88 
4991 3.42 1.40 2.45 8.38 75.26 
5161 1.70 1.50 2.63 4.46 79.72 
5417 2.56 1.20 2.10 5.38 85.09 
5630 2.13 1.00 1.75 3.73 88.82 
5757 1.27 1.70 2.98 3.78 92.60 
5971 2.14 2.10 3.68 7.86 100.46 
6227 2.56 2.50 4.38 11.20 111.66 
6408 1.81 2.75 4.81 8.71 120.37 

NM OIL CONSERVATION 
ARTESIA DISTRICT 

NOV 2 1 2014 

Archie Brown - General Manager 
RECEIVED 

The attached instrument was acknowledged before me on the ( 0 ^ 1 ^ day of / ^ ^ T l J , 2014 by 
Archie Brown - General Manager, CapStar Drilling, Inc. 

//Notary Public ^—^ 


